NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

01
02

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430
0440
0450
0460
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540

AL51 ALDERMAN

AH49 ARRAN HILLS

G5A AUMAN-G5

G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

G7A BLACK RIVER-G7

G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

G6C CEDAR CRFEK-G6
CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
G1A CROSS CREEK #02-G1
CC03 CROSS CREEK #03
CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
G2B CROSS CRFEK #22-G2
G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
E061-1 EASTOVER #1
E061-2 EASTOVER #2

GBD HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY,

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
STATISTICS
TOTAL  PERCENT
193,198
23,105
15,495  67.06
03 04 05
330 . 166 . . 2
263 . 103 . . 0
411 . 205 . . 4
13 . 42 . .0
105. 73..0
150 . 124 . . 0
184 . 69 . .0
360 . 114 . 13
253 . 21 . .2
191 . 48 . .0
52 . 30 . .0
174 . 92 . .1
255 . 26 . .1
124. 76 . .5
149 . 115 . . 2
269 . 224 . . 1
528 . 155 . . 5
143 . 93 . .2
87 . 42 . .4
310 . 302 . .1
179 . 10 . .1
355 . 286 . . 2
317 . 204 . . 3
646 . 11. .6
389 . 29 . .4
218 . 184 . . 1
148 . . 1. .1
183 . 119 . . 3
337 . 88. .1
347 . 127 . . 2
416 . 227 . . 5
100. 70 . .0
141 . 113 . . 0
290 . 76 . .6
154 . 80 . .0
545 . 83 . .0
161 . 82 . .4
118 . 92 . .2
144 . 9% . .8
125 . 32..0
250 . 114 . . 4
203 .223 . .2
65 . 67 . .0
144 . 101 . . 1
116 . 67 . .1
154 . 116 . . 5
267 . 140 . . 1
138 . 60 . 1
128 . 131 . . 7
220 . 169 . . 1
210 . 152 . . 8
152 . 8. .2
262 . 145 . . 2
2

67 . .

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52
TOTAL

7.430
180

PAGE 0001

PERCENT
32.16
.78
11.96



NUMBE

RUN D

01
02
03

(€O

0550
0560
0570
0580
0590
0600
0610
0620
0630
0640
0650
0660
0670
0680
0690
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

NTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

LI65 LINDEN

G2D LONGHILL-G2

G11B MANCHESTER-GI11
MB62 MONTIBELLO

MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
SH77 SHERWOOD

G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
G6A STEDMAN-G6

G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
G7B WADE-G7

G2E WESTAREA-G2
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

M100 ONE STOP A

M100 ONE STOP B

M100 ONE STOP C

M100 ONE STOP D

M100 ONE STOP F

MAY 4, 2010
STATISTICS
TOTAL  PERCENT
193,198 04
23,105 05
15,495 67.06 06
03 04 05 06
188 . 131 . . 3 10.32
321 . 163 . . 4 14.66
28. 13..3..70
112 39. .2 7.26
173 . 126 . . 411.13
232 . 115 . .5 5.48
121 . 65 . .0 12.09
53 . 31 . .1 5.35
174 . 104 . . 0 13.58
367 51 . .3 7.60
243 . 177 . . 4 11.62
156 . 166 . . 0 13.18
176 . 236 . . 0 10.87
101 40 . . 112.72
488 . 65 . .7 10.27
9% . 102 . 12 .
46 25 . .2.
94 . 13..0.
.6..2..0.
4. .3..0.
.3..0..0.
.1..0..0.

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT -EL52
TOTAL

7.430
180

PAGE 0002

PERCENT
32.16
.78
11.96




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US SENATE - DEM
Select 1
01 = Marcus W. Williams
02 = Ann Worthy
03 = ETaine Marshall

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-GI
0110 CC03 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CC05 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CCO8 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 €C29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CU02 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 GI9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10

CUMBERLAND COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION

04 = Ken Lewis
05 = Susan Harris
06 = Cal Cunningham

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
1,411 9.98
1,270 8.98
5,578 39.45
03 04 05
124 50 15
95 38 6
125 80 16
37 7 2
47 10 7
52 13 10
75 21 13
106 45 17
88 19 13
69 16 9
18 3 5
73 21 7
83 31 6
49 16 7
66 10 7
119 21 6
179 98 15
60 9 8
28 8 9
141 21 8
63 20 8
158 28 21
146 15 24
266 91 17
145 48 24
87 16 4
38 10 7
73 14 14
112 45 16
126 65 20
149 43 29
43 7 8
41 23 6
97 46 14
48 21 5
135 56 29
48 21 6
44 10 2
47 12 6
37 14 11
97 28 14
77 23 10
25 12 1
45 12 6
39 17 3
51 19 9
94 21 14
48 18 10
50 10 13
85 23 11
93 11 14
47 11 10

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

1,787
753
3,341

PAGE 0003

PERCENT

12.64
5.33
23.63



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US SENATE - DEM
Select 1
01 = Marcus W. Williams
02 = Ann Worthy
03 = Elaine Marshall

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 G4C PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 GG6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

1,411 9.98 04
1,270 8.98 05
5,578  39.45 06

16
10

189 48 25 66

18 4 1 3
26 13 5 18
4 1 0 0
5 1 3 1
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

= Ken Lewis
Susan Harris
= Cal Cunningham

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

1,787
753
3,341

PAGE 0004

PERCENT

12.64
5.33
23.63




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US HOUSE DISTRICT 8 - DEM
Select 1
01 = Nancy Shakir
02 = Larry Kissell

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2

0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MR02 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0620 G4C PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL
0720 M100 ONE STOP
0730 M100 ONE STOP
0740 M100 ONE STOP
0750 M100 ONE STOP
0760 M100 ONE STOP

MO O W >

260

114
28
76
65
80
74

113

112
47
84

134
30
83
92
11

O wWwWo oo

CUMBERLAND COLINTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

2,464  41.56
3.465 58.44

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0005




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC SENATE DISTRICT 21 - DEM

Select 1
01 = Curtis Worthy
02 = Eugene Stackhouse

03

0030
0060
0080
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0170
0210
0220
0240
0250
0270
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0400
0410
0540
0560
0570
0580
0590
0640
0690
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760

Eric L. Mansfield

G5A AUMAN-G5
G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
CC03 CROSS CREEK #03
CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
LR63 LAKE RIM

G2D LONGHILL-G2

G11B MANCHESTER-G11
MB62 MONTIBELLO

MROZ MORGANTON RD #2
G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
G2E WESTAREA-G2
ABSENTEE

PROVISTIONAL

M100 ONE STOP A

M100 ONE STOP
M100 ONE STOP
M100 ONE STOP

B
C
D
M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

207

OO O OO

1,978 24.44
533 6.59 04
2,813 34.76 05
03 04 05
175 21 116
0 0 1
159 9 89
7 7 18
100 9 26
40 17 105
53 8 31
84 9 21
170 48 149
53 13 69
189 15 50
161 26 202
96 14 133
24 4 64
87 17 101
101 15 99
148 44 106
42 7 19
46 13 32
106 6 79
62 8 45
210 17 88
24 12 48
85 18 57
72 10 79
129 15 94
7 1 8
36 8 36
48 15 62
90 16 92
162 26 150
13 2 15
11 2 13
17 0 11
2 0 0
3 2 6
1 0 0
0 0 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT

Robert Lee Evans 454
Lula Crenshaw 2,315

5.61
28.60




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC HOUSE DISTRICT 22 - DEM
Select 1
01 = William Brisson
02 = Robert Jacobs Brooks

0010
0040
0070
0430
0460
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0630
0650
0660
0670
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760

AL51 ALDERMAN

G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
GB8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
SH77 SHERWOOD

G6A STEDMAN-G6

G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

M100 ONE STOP A

M100 ONE STOP B

M100 ONE STOP C

M100 ONE STOP D

M100 ONE STOP F

114
147

OCOoOOO WM

OO O HMN

CUMBERLAND COLNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES  PERCENT

1.176
422

73.59
26.41

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0007




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC HOUSE DISTRICT 43 - DEM
Select 1
01 = Mary E. McAllister
02 = Elmer Floyd

0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0110 CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
0130 CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0270 €C19 CROSS CREEK #19
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOF A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOF C

0750 M100 ONE STOF D

0760 M100 ONE STOF F

181

O O O = Y

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

1,127
2,172

34.16
65.84

OFFICIAL RESILTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0008




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC HOUSE DISTRICT 45 - DEM
Select 1
01 = Tina Odom
02 = Rick Glazier

0050
0100
0180
0190
0200
0230
0260
0280
0300
0310
0450
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0550
0560
0600
0610
0620
0650
0670
0680
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760

G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
G1A CROSS CREEK #02-G1
CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
GAB CROSS CREEK #20-G4
G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
E061-1 EASTOVER #1
E061-2 EASTOVER #2

G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
G1B JUDSON - VANDER-G1
LI65 LINDEN

G2D LONGHILL-G2

G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
G4C PEARCES MILL #4-G4
G6A STEDMAN-Gi6

G10A STONEY FOINT #2-G10

G7B WADE-G7
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
M100 ONE STOP A
M100 ONE STOF B
M100 ONE STOP C
M100 ONE STOP D
M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

997 26.87
2,714 73.13

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0009




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT LARGE - D

Select 2
01 = Ed Melvin
02 = Dineen Morton

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 GIA CROSS CREEK #02-G1
0110 CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CCO4 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CC0O5 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CCO8 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B3 CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CU02 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

8,161 36.08
2,953 13.05

220 105 56 367

66 25 3 146
248 53 112 106
212 54 108 95
168 121 15 525
150 134 22 316
163 28 81 61

29 11 7 132
125 36 48 70
149 71 54 196
185 71 49 212
224 115 65 235

58 16 20 47

54 33 24 84

94 80 16 212

66 42 17 107
199 110 54 394

67 27 20 116

76 21 31 64

68 29 30 80

39 20 6 107
117 39 34 174
131 41 60 86

34 16 11 47

85 21 27 78

65 33 13 65

72 32 24 84
199 26 65 95

82 24 18 85

85 26 34 59
141 42 41 114
161 37 32 87
100 21 24 72
181 35 43 119

87 51 23 162

= Phillip Gilfus
Charles Evans

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES  PERCENT

2,534 11.20
8,974 39.67



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT LARGE - DEM

Select 2
01 = Ed Melvin
02 = Dineen Morton

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MR02 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-GI11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY FOINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES  PERCENT

8.161 36.08
2,953 13.05

186 57 51 238
177 42 46 101
106 27 45 60
108 33 47 92
71 17 23 43
208 121 30 350
48 26 19 51
17 10 2 31

43 14 6 68
3 2 0 5
8 2 3 9
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

= Phillip Gilfus

Charles Evans

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0011
VOTES PERCENT

2,534 11.20
8,974 39.67




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

SHERIFF - DEM
Select 1
01 = Jeffrey (Jeff) Marks
02 = Denny Davis

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN
0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 GSC BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-G1
0110 CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CU02 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 GBC CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

4,982 33.67 03 = Harvey Cain
708 4.78 04 = Earl (Moose) Butler

124 11 15 9%

5 3 17 111
26 4 15 193
250 13 28 228
23 5 16 78
7 5 5 68
14 9 21 219
118 3 2 54
40 5 21 264
41 10 34 215
423 8 10 192
219 11 15 123
14 8 14 162
84 8 6 45

21 10 19 123
106 10 29 185
113 17 23 182
115 29 36 217

22 12 9 54

31 14 12 8l
126 14 21 113

49 16 12 74
307 26 14 184

48 6 13 85
19 8 11 75
37 7 12 82
72 0 8 40
100 12 12 124
35 3 24 129
24 9 3 28
38 7 12 82
28 7 7 73
50 1 24 60
27 23 31173
30 8 19 72
23 7 16 73
67 17 20 108
25 6 37 127
24 14 15 92
55 12 36 147
93 19 13 98

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
VOTES  PERCENT

1,287 8.70
7.820 52.85



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM MAY 4, 2010 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0013
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SHERIFF - DEM
Select 1
01 = Jeffrey (Jeff) Marks 4,982 33.67 03 = Harvey Cain 1,287 8.70
02 = Denny Davis 708 4.78 04 = Earl (Moose) Butler 7.820 52.85
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0550 LI65 LINDEN 37 2 31 109
0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2 126 19 25 141
0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11 13 0 0 14
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO 39 7 12 53
0590 MR0O2 MORGANTON RD #2 61 7 18 84
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3 77 10 20 120
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3 15 3 12 84
0620 G4C PEARCES MILL #4-G4 15 5 3 23
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD 27 6 32 96
0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11 182 14 13 1356
0650 Go6A STEDMAN-G6 18 3 92 117
0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10 22 12 20 99
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10 43 9 16 104
0680 G7B WADE-G7 8 8 16 68
0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2 217 32 26 194
0700 ABSENTEE 23 7 9 53
0710 PROVISIONAL 22 1 5 18
0720 M100 ONE STOP A 39 3 1 44
0730 M100 ONE STOF B 4 0 0 2
0740 M100 ONE STOF C 4 0 2 8
0750 M100 ONE STOP D 0 0 1 2
0760 M100 ONE STOP F 0 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US SENATE - REP
Select 1
01 = Larry Linney
02 = Brad Jones

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A ALMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 GIA CROSS CREEK #02-Gl
0110 CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CCO6 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CC07 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON- VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

279 3.91
566 7.93

7 15 7 132
4 11 8 75
5 20 17 153
1 0 2 38
0 7 7 57
7 10 11 90
5 10 2 50
4 10 8 90
1 2 5 11
2 2 2 39
1 4 5 17
1 6 2 80
1 2 2 21
7 6 7 51
2 10 3 86
3 8 5 193
9 17 8 121
1 7 7 66
2 2 4 32
7 13 12 249
1 1 1 7
12 16 6 240
6 7 7 175
0 3 1 4
5 4 1 18
3 5 5 160
0 0 1 0
2 14 4 96
5 5 5 73
2 9 6 106
11 18 8 182
1 6 9 51
1 5 7 97
3 4 4 63
5 14 6 52
4 11 6 59
4 12 5 60
3 6 6 76
2 13 7 69
0 1 4 27
11 5 10 88
10 10 3 190
4 2 6 54
6 10 9 76
5 10 6 45
10 16 10 76
4 13 4 115
4 8 1 44
5 8 5 108
5 10 9 144
7 10 17 112
2 10 6 62
4 8 4 119
4 6 6 49

03 = Eddie Burks
04 = Richard Burr

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

443
5,849

PAGE 0014

PERCENT

6.21
81.95



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US SENATE - REP
Select 1
01 = Larry Linney
02 = Brad Jones

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 G4C PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G78B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOF A

0730 M100 ONE STOF B

0740 M100 ONE STOF C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES  PERCENT

279 3.91 03 = Eddie Burks
566 7.93 04 = Richard Burr
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT

443 6.21
5.849 81.9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US HOUSE DISTRICT 2 - REP
Select 1
01 = Todd Gailas
02 = Renee Ellmers

0080
0110
0130
0170
0210
0240
0250
0270
0230
0300
0310
0340
0400
0410
0570
0640
0690
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760

CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
CC05 CROSS CREEK #05
G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
G11B MANCHESTER-G11
G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
G2E WESTAREA-G2
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

M100 ONE STOP A

M100 ONE STOP B

M100 ONE STOP C

M100 ONE STOP D

M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

191 22.11
369 42.71
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03 = Frank Deatrich

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

304

PAGE 0016

PERCENT

35.19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US HOUSE DISTRICT 7 - REP
Select 1
01 = Ilario Gregory Pantano
02 = Randy Crow

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN
0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-Gl
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G1l
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 GL0A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA- G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

1,110 56.46
376 19.13
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03 = Will Breazeale

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES  PERCENT

480 24.42




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

US HOUSE DISTRICT 8 - REP
Select 1

01 = Harold Johnson
02 = Hal Jordan
03 = Lou Huddleston

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 G8A CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0510 G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MR02 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES  PERCENT

234 5.56
627 14.90
878 20.87
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13 63 1 2
28 129 2 1
20 69 4 1
17 43 0 5
23 36 1 0
40 53 0 0
121 62 0 1
14 48 1 1
116 107 1 4
107 118 3 2
50 87 0 3
14 64 0 2
8 47 0 1
9 71 2 0
14 47 4 1
8 64 1 1
6 41 0 3
16 53 1 1
9 53 1 3
73 105 0 0
3 54 0 0
14 61 0 0
4 44 0 0
17 72 2 1
7 94 0 1
6 85 4 3
6 64 0 1
5 55 0 0
2 34 1 0
21 66 2 2
12 72 0 1
3 16 0 1
17 102 1 3
29 169 3 2
20 26 2 0
2 7 ¢ 0
4 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

04 = Tim D’Annunzio
05 = Darrell Day
06 = Lee Cornelison

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,383
37
48

PAGE 0018

PERCENT

56.64
.88
1.14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC HOUSE DISTRICT 44 - REP

Select 1
01 = Brian Kent
02 = Lois A. Kirby

0020 AHA9 ARRAN HILLS
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5
0110 CCO3 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0140 CCO6 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 €C29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
0460 G8A CLIMBERLAND #4-G8
0590 MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

602 23.02

537 20.54 03 = Johnny Dawkins

OO O oW
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT

1,476  56.44




\
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

NC HOUSE DISTRICT 45 - REP
Select 1
01 = Jackie Warner
02 = Patrick Mitchell

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-G1
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0450 GBC CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G98 HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HQPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G20 LONGHILL-G2

0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10

0680 G7B WADE-G7
0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL
(720 M100 ONE STOP A
0730 M100 ONE STOP B
0740 M100 ONE STOP C
0750 M100 ONE STOP D
0760 M100 ONE STOP F

COOORRAENRBO

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

1,132 58.47
804 41.53

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0020




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT LARGE - R

Select 2
01 = Diane Wheatley
02 = Ronald Pittman

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN
0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 G5A AUMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-Gl
0110 €C03 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CC05 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 €C19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 GYA HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON- VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
Republican

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

4,947 45.54
2,414 22.22 03 = Linda Devore 3.503 32.24
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100
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103

100



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT LARGE - REP
Select 2
01 = Diane Wheatley
02 = Ronald Pittman

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 GI11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-Gb

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
Republican

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

4,947 45.54
2,414 22.22 03 = Linda Devore 3.503 32.24




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (CALABRIA)
Select 1
01 = Mark E. Klass
02 = Jane Gray

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0350
0400
0410
0420
0430
0440
0450
0460
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540

AL51 ALDERMAN
AH49 ARRAN HILLS

G5A AUMAN-G5

G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

G7A BLACK RIVER-G7

G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
G1A CROSS CREEK #02-G1
CC03 CROSS CREEK #03
CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
CCO5 CROSS CREEK #05
CC06 CROSS CREEK #06
CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
CC08 CROSS CREEK #08
G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
G2B CROSS CREEK #22.G2
G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
CC29 CROSS CREEK #29
G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
(8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
CU02 CUMBERLAND #2

G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
GBA CUMBERLAND #4-G8
EQ061-1 EASTOVER #1
E061-2 EASTOVER #2

G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
G10B HOPE MILLS #4-Gl10
G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Nonpartisan

VOTES PERCENT

4,629 23.78
4,857 24.95

105

362

218
170
175

55
134
195
235
330

70
125
141
104
224

80
94
63
150
230
68
104
78
111
174
66
129
183
183
104
185
124

03 = Ann Marie Calabria

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT

9,978 51.26



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (CALABRIA)

Select 1
01 = Mark E. Klass
02 = Jane Gray

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0550 LI65 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MR0O2 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 GZ2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0024
Nonpartisan

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

4,629 23.78
4,857 24.95 03 = Ann Marie Calabria 9,978 51.26




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (ELMORE)
Select 1
01 = Steven Walker
02 = Rick Elmore

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN

0020 AH49 ARRAN HILLS

0030 GSA AUMAN-G5

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0060 G5C BRENTWOOD-G5

0070 G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
0080 CL57 CLIFFDALE WEST
0090 CCO1 CROSS CREEK #01
0100 GIA CROSS CREEK #02-Gl
0110 CC03 CROSS CREEK #03
0120 CC04 CROSS CREEK #04
0130 CC05 CROSS CREEK #05
0140 CCO6 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CCO8 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0210 CC13 CROSS CREEK #13
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0240 CC16 CROSS CREEK #16
0250 CC17 CROSS CREEK #17
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0270 CC19 CROSS CREEK #19
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0320 CC24 CROSS CREEK #24
0330 CC25 CROSS CREEK #25
0340 CC26 CROSS CREEK #26
0350 CC27 CROSS CREEK #27
0360 G5B CROSS CREEK #28-G5
0370 £C29 CROSS CREEK #29
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0390 CC31 CROSS CREEK #31
0400 CC32 CROSS CREEK #32
0410 CC33 CROSS CREEK #33
0420 CC34 CROSS CREEK #34
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0440 CUO2 CUMBERLAND #2
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 G8A CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON-VANDER-G1
0540 LR63 LAKE RIM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Nonpartisan

VOTES  PERCENT

6,095 33.01
6,160 33.36

03 = Leto Copeley
04 = Alton D. (Al) Bain

98 116 47 79
126 137 51 76
179 188 74 99

50 40 28 25

76 73 32 37
106 113 40 64

59 64 32 55
223 139 54 107

73 68 30 48

53 53 17 46

73 70 28 37

65 31 18 28

99 105 60 56

89 122 36 58

36 41 13 20

81 69 25 39

56 55 17 32

77 95 18 42

95 102 43 60

40 55 24 38

79 87 24 30
114 108 43 49

77 119 37 46

62 77 24 31

% 111 50 66

99 72 28 58

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0025
VOTES PERCENT

2,413 13.07
3,797  20.56



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (ELMORE)
Select 1
01 = Steven Walker
02 = Rick Elmore

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0550 LI6S LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0580 MB62 MONTIBELLO

0590 MRO2 MORGANTON RD #2
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0660 G10C STONEY POINT #1-G10
0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 4, 2010
Nonpartisan

VOTES  PERCENT

112
121
113
142
38
145
63
21
28

O =W

6,095 33.01 03 = Leto Copeley
6,160 33.36 04 = Alton D. (A1) Bain
03 04
23 72
38 80
6 5
23 27
40 34
35 54
19 22
8 14
25 37
41 94
41 61
21 50
34 49
10 34
42 110
31 35
10 7
6 19
2 2
2 1
0 0
0 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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VOTES  PERCENT

2,413
3,797

13.07
20.56




}NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/11/10 12:16 PM

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE DIST 12C
Select 2
01 = Mary Ann Tally
02 = John Marsh (John M.) Tyson
03 = Ronnie M. Mitchell

0010 AL51 ALDERMAN

0040 G6B BEAVER DAM-G6

0050 G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
0070 G6C CEDAR CREFK-G6
0100 G1A CROSS CREEK #02-Gl
0120 CCO4 CROSS CREEK #04
0140 CCO6 CROSS CREEK #06
0150 CCO7 CROSS CREEK #07
0160 CC0O8 CROSS CREEK #08
0170 G2A CROSS CREEK #09-G2
0180 CC10 CROSS CREEK #10
0190 G3B CROSS CREEK #11-G3
0200 CC12 CROSS CREEK #12
0220 CC14 CROSS CREEK #14
0230 CC15 CROSS CREEK #15
0260 CC18 CROSS CREEK #18
0280 G4B CROSS CREEK #20-G4
0290 CC21 CROSS CREEK #21
0300 G2B CROSS CREEK #22-G2
0310 G2C CROSS CREEK #23-G2
0380 G4A CROSS CREEK #30-G4
0430 G8B CUMBERLAND #1A-G8
0450 G8C CUMBERLAND #3-G8
0460 G8A CUMBERLAND #4-G8
0470 E061-1 EASTOVER #1
0480 E061-2 EASTOVER #2
0490 G8D HOPE MILLS #1A-G8
0500 G9B HOPE MILLS #2-G9
0510 G9A HOPE MILLS #3-G9
0520 G10B HOPE MILLS #4-G10
0530 G1B JUDSON- VANDER-G1
0550 L165 LINDEN

0560 G2D LONGHILL-G2

0570 G11B MANCHESTER-G11
0600 G3A PEARCES MILL #2-G3
0610 G3C PEARCES MILL #3-G3
0620 GAC PEARCES MILL #4-G4
0630 SH77 SHERWOOD

0640 G11A SPRING LAKE-G11
0650 G6A STEDMAN-G6

0670 G10A STONEY POINT #2-G10
0680 G7B WADE-G7

0690 G2E WESTAREA-G2

0700 ABSENTEE

0710 PROVISIONAL

0720 M100 ONE STOP A

0730 M100 ONE STOP B

0740 M100 ONE STOP C

0750 M100 ONE STOP D

0760 M100 ONE STOP F

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 4, 2010
Nonpartisan

VOTES PERCENT

4,127 21.65
16.66

17.41

178 177 108 158 398
198 204 121 139 405
48 46 43 33 74
27 28 20 24 64
109 61 98 49 161
173 75 109 59 200
190 101 142 81 237
257 174 147 9% 341
75 63 72 33 112

126 186 103 53 216
70 44 77 27 109
84 67 106 42 126

140 110 132 82 180

114 94 136 71 180

127 113 145 72 19
93 103 68 63 203
206 127 125 102 266
17 6 6 4 14
122 65 154 71 164
41 63 62 31 112
38 22 23 10 31
91 94 80 28 141
61 19 23 11 55
118 103 151 79 236

48 57 39 25 76
187 48 98 52 206
33 28 21 16 40

17 7 17 2 20
0 0 0 0 0
7 4 2 2 4
1 0 0 1 2
0 0 1 0 1

04 = Timothy M. (Tim) Dunn

05 = James (Jim) Floyd Ammons, Jr.

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0027

VOTES  PERCENT

2,136
6,303

11.21
33.07




